
Supplementary Figure 3

A

B

Non-IBD
Ctrl

JP CD UC

none

1-5ce l l s

6-10cel ls

>10cells

CD30+ cells / punch

Non-IBD
Ctrl

JP CD UC
0

100

200

300

400

FoxP3+ cells
Fo

xP
3+

ce
lls

/p
un

ch

####

##

neums
Text Box
Legend: 
Absolute number of Foxp3+ cells A) and CD30+ cells B) per punch of the indicated groups. Symbols represent individual patient samples and bars indicate mean. For B) absolute cell numbers were divided into classes according the axis label. ## p<0.01 and #### p<0.0001 as determined by the Kruskal Wallis test. No indication means p>0.05 and is considered as not significant.





